Two Percent Club Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 14:45 Vale Of Kent 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 105.74
Goodwood

Single 31st 13:10 Celestran 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 108.74
Goodwood

Single 30th 21:00 Air Force Amy 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 111.74
Musselburgh

Single 30th 18:30 Lomu 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 114.74
Musselburgh

Single 30th 15:30 Lotus Pond 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 117.74
Southwell

Single 30th 12:30 Youracert 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 120.74
Southwell

Single 30th 12:00 Jen's Boy 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 123.74
Southwell

Single 29th 15:00 Bangor- |Lady Cylla 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 126.74
On-Dee

Single 29th 13:00 Bangor- |Pull Green 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 129.74
On-Dee

Single 29th 13:30 Bangor- |Floral Bouquet 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 132.74
On-Dee

Single 28th 17:30 Maker Of Light 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 135.74
Yarmouth

Single 28th 17:15 Galway |Rocket Science 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 138.74

Single 28th 13:30 Ayr Rapid Russo 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 117.74

Single 27th 15:00 Market |Sporting Press 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 120.74
Rasen

Single 27th 17:45 Galway |Fridtjof Nansen 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 123.74

Single 27th 16:25 Windsor |Zulu Zander 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 126.74

Single 26th 16:40 Curragh |Nullifier 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 129.74

Single 26th 16:20 Cartmel |Millie The Minx 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 132.74

Single 26th 14:35 Cartmel |Colby 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 135.74

Single 26th 12:45 Ascot Fruition 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 138.74

Single 25th 14:05 York Black Lotus 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 141.74

Single 25th 13:05 Broughtons 7.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 144.74
Newmarket Gold

Single 25th 12:30 Commander 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 144.74
Newmarket Han

Single 25th 12:40 Ascot Churchill Bay 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 147.74

Single 24th 19:05 Newton |Diamond Gait 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 150.74
Abbot

Single 24th 15:45 Down Sunchart 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 153.74
Royal

Single 24th 18:35 Newton |Ballon 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 156.74
Abbot Onabudget

Single 23rd 12:35 Uttoxeter|Leroy Brown 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 159.74

Single 23rd 14:50 \Watchable 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 162.74
Pontefract

Single 22nd 17:10 Bath Cotton Club 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 165.74

Single 22nd 16:10 Bath Essgee Nics 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 168.74

Single 22nd 13:10 Bath One Day 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 144.74

Single 21st 19:30 Perth Brotherly 8.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 128.24

Company

Single 21st 17:35 Sandown|Geranium 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 128.24

Single 21st 16:00 Stratford |Excellent Team 17.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 114.74

Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Daschas 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 117.74

Single 20th 18:00 Windsor |Reemannie 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 120.74

Single 20th 13:50 Ayr Almurr 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 123.74



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 14:05 Shoal Bay 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 126.74
Southwell
Single 19th 13:40 Newbury |Babajan 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 102.74
Single 18th 16:50 Haydock |Kaser 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 105.74
Single 18th 18:35 Bath Sir Oliver 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 83.24
Single 17th 17:25 Haydock |Springwood 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 86.24
Drive
Single 17th 12:00 Beverley |Batindi 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 89.24
Single 17th 14:00 Limerick |Cavell 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 92.24
Single 16th 16:20 Sandown|Broadhaven 17.00 3.00 NR 0.00 95.24
Dream
Single 16th 16:25 Uttoxeter|Pepite De Belle 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 95.24
Single 15th 15:10 Fiery Breath 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 98.24
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:50 Catterick |[Melody King 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 101.24
Single 14th 13:20 Station Master 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 104.24
Southwell
Single 14th 12:45 Kapsize 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 107.24
Southwell
Single 14th 12:15 Thibault 3.12 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.24
Southwell
Single 13th 18:10 Kempton|Angelic Time 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 113.24
Single 13th 16:30 Stamp Your 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 116.24
Roscommon  |Feet
Single 13th 15:40 Windsor |Bring Him 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 96.74
Home
Single 13th 14:40 Windsor |Glenties 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 96.74
Single 12th 14:25 Hamilton |[Funny Man 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 74.24
Single 12th 16:15 Bangor- |Middlebrow 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 77.24
On-Dee
Single 11th 13:50 Eastern World 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 80.24
Newmarket
Single 11th 12:45 Wedding 3.75 3.00 Win 1 7.42 83.24
Newmarket Dance
Single 10th 14:05 Market |Highly Prized 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 75.82
Rasen
Single 10th 16:55 Fierami 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 78.82
Kilbeggan
Single 9th 13:30 York Storting 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 81.82
Single 9th 15:25 Navan |Not Now Zeb 21.00 3.00 Win 1 57.00 84.82
Single 8th 19:40 Newbury |Annie De Vega 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27.82
Single 8th 13:50 Stratford |Lady Reset 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 30.82
Single 7th 13:30 Duncannon 34.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 33.82
Roscommon  |Power
Single 7th 17:50 Newton |Catch Me Not 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 36.82
Abbot
Single 6th 20:30 Thirsk  [Travel Lightly 7.00 3.00 Win 1 12.60 39.82
Single 6th 18:45 Windsor |Berkshire 9.50 3.00 Win 1 24.22 27.22
Savvy
Single 5th 16:35 Sandown|Bella Vita 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3
Single 5th 14:10 Ontario 5.00 3.00 Loss DSQ -3.00 6
Fairyhouse
Single 4th 18:40 Miss Celestial 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 9
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 19:55 Steal The 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21
'Yarmouth Scene
Single 3rd 18:20 Hamilton |Ventura 19.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -18
Dragon
Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Robert 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15
Guiscard
Single 2nd 18:45 Sligo Harvest Bow 4.33 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -12
Single 2nd 16:25 Catterick |African Sun 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -9
Single 1st 15:10 Peter The 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -6
Southwell Mayo Man
Single 1st 14:20 Asdaa 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3

Musselburgh




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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